Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country

2021/2022

Race 1 Rutland Park llkeston, 18 Dec 2021

U11Girls

Position Time
1411

2421

3431

4 4.37

54.39

6 4.48

7 4.56

8 4.58

9 458

10 4.59

11 4.59

12 5.01

13 5.09

14 5.12

15 5.50

16 5.51

17 5.54

18 7.24

Name

Alice Lincoln

Izzy Weller
Ava-Belle Toogood
Sienna Peel

Lilly Robshaw
Rosie Boyer
Elodie Hobson
Eliza Swift

Olivia Irvine
Jessica Whitehead
Deena Marie Kayniss
Lauren Shirley
Poppy Brown
Summer Biggs
Isobel Ponty

Lottie Pratt

Jodie Kennedy
Ruby Shore

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Ul1Boys

Team Position Time
DAC 15.53
AVEAC 2 557
DAC 36.20
AVEAC 4 6.52
AVEAC 57.03
AVEAC 6 7.17
DAC 7 7.23
DAC 8 7.49
AVEAC 9 8.18
DAC
DAC
DAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
AVEAC
Points

57

11

57

11

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

Name

Osniel Segal
Ben Lynch
Ethan Bennett
Owen Lillie
Lucas Sangster
Kyran McCrellis
Heath Fairey
Oscar Melen

Team
DAC
HRC
AVEAC
DAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
MAT
CDAC

Marcus Parsons Loades AVEAC

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Points

30
14
28
15
22
27
30
30
30
30
30
30



Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country
2021/2022

Race 1 Rutland Park llkeston, 18 Dec 2021

U13Girls
Position Time
18.30
2 8.56
3 8.59
4 8.59
59.06
6 9.15
7 9.20
8 9.31
9 9.32
10 9.34
11 9.44

Name

Isla Powell

Emily Whitehead
Charlotte Abdy-McCall
Lucy Lynas
Jamie-Lee Scott
Amelia Whittaker
Eleanor Rigby
Alice Britten

Tilly Thompson
Maizie Kennedy
Georgia Belbin

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
DAC
DAC
CDAC
HRC
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
MAT

Points

36
18
27
11
28
35
36
36
36
36
36
36

U13Boys

Position

Time
111.32
21151
31231
4 13.37
514.19

Name

Oscar Blake
Harry Tatham
Matty Miller
Kayne Guy
Barney Ponty

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
HRC
DAC
HP
DAC
DAC

Points

15
18
18
11
13
18
18
18
18
18
18
18



Race 1 Rutland Park llkeston, 18 Dec 2021

Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country
2021/2022

U15Girls

Position

Time
11156
2 13.22
3 14.05
4 14.47
5 14.50

Team
DAC
HRC
CDAC
DAC
CDAC

Name

Ruby Davies
Holly Lynas
Evie Blant
Kira West
Macy Kelps

Team Points
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS

NS

NS

NS

18
18
14
11
14
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Position

U15Boys
Time
1 14.00
2 14.09
3 14.50
4 14.54
515.13
6 15.20
7 18.59

Name

Fergus Turner
Thomas Gilliver
Stanley Lowe
Leo Powell
Luke Bradbury
Joe Young
Hayden Kalinins

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
MAT
HP
DAC
DAC
DAC
HRC
DAC

Points

18
24
24
12
22
17
24
24
24
24
24
24



